
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 SECTOR-18 7:50 AM
2 NEAR ANSAL (ON ROAD) 7:58 AM
3 ANSAL 8:00 AM
4 ANSAL GATE-01 8:05 AM
5 NOORWALA 8:10 AM
6 SACHDEVA GARDEN 8:11 AM
7 CHUNGI 8:12 AM
8 SABZI MANDI -01 8:13 AM
9 SABZI MANDI -02 8:14 AM

10 SECTOR-06 8:20 AM
11 S.D SCHOOL 8:22 AM
12 TOLL PLAZA 8:28 AM
13 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 NEW BUS STAND 7:30 AM
2 SECTOR - 12,13 7:34 AM
3 SECTOR - 06 7:40 AM
4 MEERUT CHOWK 7:42 AM
5 HERO BIKE AGENCY 7:43 AM
6 MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWK 7:45 AM
7 MEERA GHATI 7:47 AM
8 NAMASTE CHOWK 7:50 AM
9 AGRO MALL KNL 7:52 AM

10 GHD. NEW BUS STAND 8:08 AM
11 RAILWAY ROAD 8:09 AM
12 PETROL PUMP 8:10 AM
13 DELHI CHUNGI 8:11 AM
14 RANA RESORT KAIMLA  MOD 8:12 AM
15 CROWN CITY GHD. BY PASS 8:13 AM
16 GANJBAR 8:20 AM
17 PEPSI PULL 8:21 AM
18 MANNAT HAVELI 8:23 AM
19 ELDECO 8:25 AM
20 TOLL PLAZA PNP 8:30 AM
21 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 TROORI 6:40 AM

HR67D 8039 -  ANSAL 
Driver - Mr. BALKAR 

HR 67D 9077  - KARNAL + GARONDA
DRIVER -MANJEET ROHILLA

HR67E 9640 - Tarrori
Driver - Mr. SAGAR



2 SHAMGADH 6:50 AM
3 MEHTA FARM 7:10 AM
4 RAM NAGAR 7:20 AM
5 PREM NAGAR GHARAUNDA 7:25 AM
6 KAITHAL ROAD FLYOVER 7:25 AM
7 TALWAR CHOWK 7:28 AM
8 GOVERNMENT SCHOOL 7:30 AM
9 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7:35 AM

10 ITI 7:40 AM
11 SECTOR-09 7:40 AM
12 RK PURAM 7:45 AM
13 UDHAM SINGH CHOWK 7:45 AM
14 NOOR MAHAL CHOWK 7:46 AM
15 SAI MANDIR 7:50 AM
16 PHOOSGARH MOD 7:50 AM
17 KARAN VIHAR 7:50 AM
18 RAVIDAS CHOWK 7:50 AM
19 SECTOR-05 7:55 AM
20 NAMASTE CHOWK 7:56 AM
21 AGRO MALL 8:05 AM
22 MADHUBHAN 8:10 AM
23 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 BHARAT NAGAR 7:50 AM
2 CHHOTURAM CHOWK 7:52 AM
3 BABAL NAKA 7:55 AM
4 SHIV CHOWK 8:05 AM
5 KAMAL FURNITURE 8:06 AM
6 LOTUS HOSPITAL 8:07 AM
7 SANJAY CHOWK 8:08 AM
8 RED LIGHT 8:11 AM
9 OLD BUS STAND 8:12 AM

10 SKYLARK 8:13 AM
11 TESHIL MOD 8:14 AM
12 MITTAN SWEET 8:16 AM
13 SALARGANJ GATE 8:18 AM
14 SUVIDHA 8:23 AM
15 ANAJ MANDI 8:25 AM
16 SECTOR - 29 8:27 AM
17 NEW BUS STAND 8:30 AM
18 PARK HOSPITAL 8:35 AM

19 Gu Campus

HR 67C 7071    - Rajakhedi
 Driver - Mr. RAHUL

Bus No. - 4938 - Sonipat Sec-23 Gohana Road



Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 SECTOR- 23 7:10 AM
2 RAJIV PALACE 7:11 AM
3 BY PASS JAHRI 7:15 AM
4 POLICE LINE 7:17 AM
5 TIRANGA CHOWK 7:20 AM
6 KAKROI CHOWK 7:22 AM
7 GEETA BHAWAN 7:25 AM
8 BUS STAND 7:26 AM
9 CITY MALL 7:28 AM

10 SECTOR- 14 MARKET 7:31 AM
11 SECTOR - 15 POLICE CHOWKI 7:35 AM
12 SECTORE- 152 7:38 AM
13 SECTORE- 153 7:40 AM
14 M G MALL 7:45 AM
15 AGRASAN CHOWK 7:48 AM
16 SUBHAM GARDEN 7:50 AM
17 MURTHAL 7:55 AM
18 GANOUR 8:15 AM
19 KARHANS 8:35 AM
20 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 NARA 7:10 AM
2 KAWI 7:25 AM
3 BAL JATTAN 7:45 AM
4 AASHAN 7:55 AM
5 UTLA 8:07 AM
6 MADLAUDA 8:20 AM
7 OSAR 8:30 AM
8 BHAPADAT 8:35 AM
9 LUHARI 8:45 AM

10 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 GOLI 6.50 AM
2 SALWAN 6.58 AM
3 SALWAN 7.03 AM
4 FAFDANA 7.14 AM
5 TEHSIL ASAND 7.23 AM
6 NANAK CHOWK 7.24 AM

Driver - 

HR67 E 0006  - NARA
  Driver - MR. SANDEEP

HR 67 D 6311 - ASHAND SALWAN
Driver - 



7 SALWAN CHOWK 7.25 AM
8 JIND CHOWK 7.26 AM
9 BUS STAND 7.28 AM

10 KHERA 7.40 AM
11 SAHANPUR MODE 7.46 AM
12 KARSINDU 8.08 AM
13 NARA 8.12 AM
14 NARA FATAK 8.15 AM
15 AADIYANA 8.20 AM
16 KARD 8.35 AM
17 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9.00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 RASHIDGARH 6:30 AM
2 THANABHAWAN 6:35 AM
3 BANAT 7:05 AM
4 RTO OFFICE 7:10 AM
5 KAMBOJ 7:13 AM
6 RAILWAY STATION 7:15 AM
7 TEJ SINGH 7:16 AM
8 SAMALKHA 7:21 AM
9 BUDANA BUS STAND 7:26 AM

10 HDFC BANK 7:27 AM
11 DELHI BUS STAND 7:28 AM
12 VIJAY CHOWK 7:32 AM
13 BALA JI DHAM 7:36 AM
14 TITOLI 7:40 AM
15 JHINJHANA 7:50 AM
16 KAIRANA BY PASS 8:10 AM
17 SANOLI 8:20 AM
18 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:10 AM
2 SECTOR - 23 7:15 AM
3 WEST RAM NAGAR 7:18 AM
4 2 RAM NAGAR 7:19 AM
5 KALUPUR CHUNGI 7:20 AM
6 ITI CHOWK 7:23 AM
7 MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWK 7:25 AM
8 DELHI ROAD NEYA 7:30 AM
9 HUDA PARK DELHI ROAD 7:35 AM

HR67 C 5999 - THANABHAWAN
Driver - 

BUS No. 4938 - Sonipat
DRIVER - Mr.  JASVEER



10 BAHALGRAH 7:40 AM
11 BISWA MIL 7:48 AM
12 RAI 7:50 AM
13 ELDECO CITY 7:55 AM
14 2 ELDECO CITY 7:56 AM
15 MURTHAL 8:00 AM
16 BHIGAN TOLL TAX 8:25 AM
17 PATTI KALIYANA 8:30 AM
18 SAMALKHA 8:31 AM
19 DHAR TOLL TAX 8:50 AM
20 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 KHANDRAWALI 7:00 AM
2 PANJOKHERA 7:08 AM
3 BABISA 7:20 AM
4 KANDLA DEGREE COLLAGE 7:30 AM
5 KANDLA KUMAR MEDICAL 7:33 AM
6 UNCHA GAO 7:42 AM
7 SHAMLI STAND KARANA 7:52 AM
8 THANA KARANA 7:54 AM
9 KARANA TANKI 7:56 AM

10 TITRAVADA CHOWK 8:00 AM
11 MARRIAGE HOME 8:03 AM
12 MUSKURAN MASTER 8:04 AM
13 RAMDA 8:09 AM
14 YAMUANA BRIDGE 8:11 AM
15 SANOLI 8:18 AM
16 RISALU 8:30 AM
17 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 MALANDI 7:00 AM
2 BAGAV 7:15 AM
3 GOHARNI MOD 7:17 AM
4 HARDEV MOD 7:18 AM
5 MADATE MOD 7:18 AM
6 MANDI GATE 7:19 AM
7 BLOCK ROAD 7:20 AM
8 DEV GARDEN 7:22 AM
9 INDERPAL HALWAI 7:23 AM

10 VIVEK VIHAR 7:24 AM

HR 67 B 8576 KANDLA
Driver - 

HR 67 B 7435 - JINJHANA 
Driver - 



11 TANKI COLONY 7:24 AM
12 FATAK 7:25 AM
13 BHIKI MOD 7:26 AM
14 BHAGAT JI SWEET 7:27 AM
15  FUWARA CHOWK 7:28 AM
16 9 KUA 7:28 AM
17 GAGAN VIHAR 7:30 AM
18 BIGIJ 7:30 AM
19 HOSPITAL 7:31 AM
20 PETROL PUMP 7:35 AM
21 SCOTIS SCHOOL 7:37 AM
22 KANDELA 7:40 AM
23 JAGANPURA 7:45 AM
24 SANOLI KHURD 8:10 AM
25 KURAR 8:15 AM
26 GEETA UNIVERSITY 8:55 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 HARIGARH 6:55 AM
2 HATT 7:00 AM
3 KAKHANA 7:15 AM
4 ……. 7:20 AM
5 SAFIDON NEW BUS STAND 7:30 AM
6 SAFIDON CHUNGI 7:35 AM
7 SAFIDON OLD BUS STAND 7:40 AM
8 SHANKAR BHAWAN 7:42 AM
9 RIVER 7:44 AM

10 NIDHI STOP 7:46 AM
11 STOP ANAJ MANDI 7:47 AM
12 GUPTA MEDICAL STOP 7:50 AM
13 SINGHPURA MOD 7:55 AM
14 SINGHPURA 8:00 AM
15 BHADHARPUR 8:05 AM
16 URLANA GURUDWARA 8:10 AM
17 URLANA CHONKI 8:15 AM
18 SEENK CHONKI 8:20 AM
19 CHICHRANA MOD 8:25 AM
20 ATAWLA 8:40 AM
21 ALUPUR 8:45 AM
22 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 LATH JOLLY 6.50 AM

HR 67 E 2453 - Safidon
  Driver - VIRENDER

HR67B1842 -   GOHANA 
Driver - 



2 KHERI DAMKAN 7.00 AM
3 KHARKHODA MOD 7.05 AM
4 MAHAM ROAD 7.18 AM
5 KATH MANDI  1 STOP 7.22 AM
6 KATH MANDI  2  STOP 7.24 AM
7 KATH MANDI  3 STOP 7.26 AM
8 BUTANA 7.40 AM
9 RAILWAY FATAK JIND ROAD 7.55 AM

10 COURT 7.57 AM
11 SAMTA CHOWK 8.02 AM
12 MAHAM MOD 8.04 AM
13 SEC 7 8.10 AM
14 FUWARA CHOWK 8.15 AM
15 8 NO BRIZE PULL 8.16 AM
16 PANIPAT CHUNGI 8.17 AM
17 KHANPUR MOD 8.23 AM
18 MUDLANA 8.30 AM
19 SHAPUR 8.40 AM
20 GU CAMPUS 9.00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 JIND BYPASS 6.50 AM
2 SABJI MANDI 6.55 AM
3 JANTA COLONY 7.05 AM

4
JHAJJAR CHUNGI SHIVAJI COLONY 
MARKET 7.10 AM

5 POWER HOUSE 7.16 AM
6 SECTOR 14 7.20 AM
7 DELHI BYPASS 7.21 AM
8 SECTOR 1-2 PILIYA 7.22 AM
9 JAAT BHAWAN 7.24 AM

10 SAGAR VILA 7.28 AM
11 SECTOR 1 MARKET 7.32 AM
12 HUDDA OFFICE 7.32 AM
13 SATYAM MALL 7.34 AM
14 SECTOR 4 7.36 AM
15 SHEELA BYPASS 7.40 AM
16 BUS STAND 7.45 AM
17 HAFED CHOWK 7.47 AM
18 SUKHPURA CHOWK 7.50 AM
19 DALAL BHAWAN 7.52 AM
20 MAKRAULI TOLL 8.00 AM
21 GEETA CAMPUS 9.00 AM

HR67E5389 - ROHTAK
Driver - 

HR67B9785 - ANSAL 2 
Driver - 



Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 OLD SUGAR MILL 8.25 AM
2 MITTHAN SWEETS 8.35 AM
3 GU CAMPUS 9.00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 JIND STATION 6.35 AM
2 Sadar Thana 6.40 AM
3 PARSURAM CHOWK 7.00AM
4 NIRJAN 7.05AM
5 LOCHAB 7.10AM
6 KHERI 7.20AM
7 JAMNI 7.25AM
8 BUDHA KHERA 7.30AM
9 Bahadhur Garh 7.35AM

10 MUANA 7.45AM
11 SEERNA KHERI 8.10AM
12 GU CAMPUS 9.00AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 DESWAL CHOWK 8.05 AM
2 EMPERIUM 8.07 AM
3 SHODAPUR 8.15 AM
4 VIRAK NAGAR 8.16 AM
5 SAINT MARY SCHOOL 8.17 AM
6 ASHAND CHOKI 8.19 AM
7 PNB BANK 8.20 AM
8 ANEJA PETROL PUMP 8.21 AM
9 RAM LAL CHOWK 8.22 AM

10 SATIDUM GURDWARA 8.23 AM
11 LUKY BAKREY 8.25 AM
12 8 MARLA 8.29 AM
13 CHOUDHARY HOSPITAL 8.30 AM
14 SAI RAM HOSPITAL 8.31 AM
15 PIPAL WALI GALI 8.32 AM
16 DESHWAL CHOWK 8.34 AM
17 CNG PUMP 835 AM
18 GU Campus 9.00AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 Nimbri 8:00 AM
2 Ugrakhedi 8:03 AM

Driver - 

Route - Jind
Driver - 

        HR67D3372 - MODEL TOWN PANIPAT
Driver - 

HR67C3757 - Huda + Model Town



3 24 Sector 8:08 AM
4 Day's Hotel 8:10 AM
5 Aggarsen Chowk 8:11 AM
6 Sector 11-12 8:12 AM
7 Mother Terresa 8:13 AM
8 Angel Mall, Panipat 8:16 AM
9 Gohana Mod 8:20 AM

10 Sanjay Chowk 8:22 AM
11 8 Marla Chowk 8:25 AM
12 Choudhary Hospital 8:26 AM
13 Rd Steel 8:27 AM
14 Sai Ram Nursing Home 8:28 AM
15 Deshwal Chowk 8:30 AM
16 GU Campus 8:55 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 BAPOLI 8.00AM
2 BEHRAMPUR 8.07 AM
3 NENHERA 8.18 AM
4 GU 9.00AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 Punjabi Bhag 06:40AM
2 Sukurpur 07:05AM
3 Hedrpur 07:15AM
4 Max Hospital 07:20AM
5 By Pass 07:25AM
6 Alipur 07:35AM
7 Police Line 08:40AM
8 GU Campus 09:00AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 Utam Nagar Metro Station East 7:00 AM
2 Rithala 7:15 AM
3 Bawana 7:35 AM
4 Narela 7:55 AM
8 GU Campus 9:00 AM

       HR67E9874 -  BAPOLI ROUTE ECCO
Driver - 

       HR06BD3095 -  Delhi ROUTE ECCO
Driver - 

       HR06BH5739 -  Delhi ROUTE Ertica
Driver - 


